
2024 – 2025 SCHOOL CALENDAR  
Openings, Closings & Special Events – UPDATED 08/2024 

August 26 – 29 Monday – Thursday 
Faculty & Staff Orientation and Meetings 
 
September 2 Monday 
School Closed: Labor Day 
 
September 3 Tuesday 
Faculty & Staff Meetings 
 
September 4 Wednesday 
All Gr. 9 & New Upper School Students: Orientation, 9 a.m. 
All Gr. 6 & New Middle School Students: Orientation, 10 a.m. 
Gr. K-5 Parents: Back to School Night, 6 p.m. 
Gr. 6 Parents: Back to School Night, 5 p.m. 
Gr. 7 & 8 Parents: Back to School Night, 6:30 p.m. 
 
September 5 Thursday 
OPENING DAY: full day of classes for all students 
 
September 10 Tuesday 
Grades 11 & 12 Parents: Back to School Night, 5 p.m. 
Grades 9 & 10 Parents: Back to School Night, 6:30 p.m. 
 
October 3-4 Thursday – Friday  
School Closed: Rosh Hashanah 
 
October 14 Monday 
School Closed: Indigenous Peoples’ Day / Columbus Day 
 
November 22 Friday  
Gr. K-8: No Classes / Fall Parent-Teacher Conferences 
 
November 26 Tuesday  
Gr. 9-12: No Classes / Fall Parent-Teacher Conferences 
 
November 27-29 Wednesday – Friday 
School Closed: Thanksgiving Recess 
 
December 20 Friday 
Last Day of Classes before Holiday Recess (Full Day)  
 
December 23 – January 3 Monday – Friday 
School Closed: Holiday Recess 
 
January 6 Monday 
Classes Resume 
 
January 20 Monday 
School Closed: Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
 
January 21 – 28 Tuesday - Tuesday 
Gr. 9-12: Midyear Exams & Assessments 
 
January 29 Wednesday 
School Closed: Lunar New Year  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

February 17 Monday  
School Closed: Presidents’ Day  
 
February 18 Tuesday 
No Classes: Professional Development Day 
 
March 7 Friday 
No Classes: Gr. K-12 Spring Parent-Teacher Conferences  
 
March 14 Friday 
Last Day of Classes before Spring Break (Full Day)  
 
March 17-28 Monday – Friday 
School Closed: Spring Break 
 
March 31 Monday 
Classes Resume 
 
April 18 Friday 
School Closed: Good Friday 
 
April 21 Monday  
No Classes: Professional Development Day 
 
May 2 Friday 
Tiger Trot Fun Run: 1 p.m.  
 
May 16 – 21 Friday - Wednesday 
Gr. 12: Final Exams & Assessments 
 
May 26 Monday 
School Closed: Memorial Day 
 
June 5 Thursday 
No Classes: 27th Annual Commencement 
Graduation Day for 8th Grade and 12th Grade 
 
June 6 – 12 Friday – Thursday  
Gr. 9-11: Final Exams & Assessments 
 
June 13 Friday 
Noon Dismissal: Last Day of Classes 
 
June 16 Monday 
Mini Camp Begins for Gr. K-8 
 
June 18 Wednesday 
Last Day for Classroom Faculty 
 
June 19 Thursday 
School Closed: Juneteenth 
 
June 27 Friday 
Mini Camp Ends for Gr. K-8 
 
June 30 Monday 
School Offices Begin Summer Schedule 
 
July 4 Friday 
School Offices Closed: Independence Day 

Calendar is subject to change. 

Latest updates available at: 
bayridgeprep.org/calendar 


